
General information about company

Scrip code 544061

NSE Symbol AZAD

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE02IJ01035

Name of the company AZAD ENGINEERING LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 16.06

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 16.4

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 14.51

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 10.24

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 10.01
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9 35789905 35789905 55.42 35789905 35789905 55.42

(B) Public 127707 28791838 28791838 44.58 28791838 28791838 44.58

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 127716 64581743 64581743 100 64581743 64581743 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

55.42 11827600 33.05 35789905

(B) Public 44.58 20629600 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 11827600 18.31 56419505 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. O
Outst
ESOP
Grant
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 9 35789905 35789905 55.42 35789905 35789905 55.42

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 9 35789905 35789905 55.42 35789905 35789905 55.42

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

9 35789905 35789905 55.42 35789905 35789905 55.42

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 14 5645330 5645330 8.74 5645330 5645330 8.74

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 4 103421 103421 0.16 103421 103421 0.16

(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 606210 606210 0.94 606210 606210 0.94

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 20 6354961 6354961 9.84 6354961 6354961 9.84

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

71 9164438 9164438 14.19 9164438 9164438 14.19

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

9 1013956 1013956 1.57 1013956 1013956 1.57

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sub-Total
(B)(2) 80 10178394 10178394 15.76 10178394 10178394 15.76

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 148654 148654 0.23 148654 148654 0.23

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 127414 127414 0.2 127414 127414 0.2

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

122825 7193288 7193288 11.14 7193288 7193288 11.14

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

15 2797197 2797197 4.33 2797197 2797197 4.33

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1872 682686 682686 1.06 682686 682686 1.06

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 470 968950 968950 1.5 968950 968950 1.5

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2423 340294 340294 0.53 340294 340294 0.53

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 127607 12258483 12258483 18.98 12258483 12258483 18.98

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

127707 28791838 28791838 44.58 28791838 28791838 44.58

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 127716 64581743 64581743 100 64581743 64581743 100
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Total
(A+B+C ) 127716 64581743 64581743 100 64581743 64581743 100

10/13/25, 5:47 PM REPORTSHP.html

file:///Z:/Companies/1. Azad Engineering Limited/3. Listing Compliances/2. Listing Compliances/2025-26/Quarter-2/3. SHP/REPORTSHP.html 8/18



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 55.42 11827600 33.05 35789905

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 55.42 11827600 33.05 35789905

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

55.42 11827600 33.05 35789905

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 8.74 5645330 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.16 103421 0 0

(d) Banks 0 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.94 606210 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 9.84 6354961 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

14.19 9164438 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1.57 1013956 0 0
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(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 15.76 10178394 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.23 148654 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.2 127414 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

11.14 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

4.33 2797197 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.06 682686 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1.5 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.53 340294 0 0
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Sub-Total
(B)(4) 18.98 4096245 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

44.58 20629600 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 11827600 18.31 56419505

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 11827600 18.31 56419505

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern T
I
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) NRI (Non-Repartriable) - 820 Shareholders holding 4,97,281 shares NRI (Repartriable) - 1052 Shareholders holding
1,85,405 shares
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAKESH
CHOPDAR

JYOTI
CHOPDAR

SATWIK
CHOPDAR

CHOPDAR
KARTIK AMIT WALIA SUNITA

WALIA
BABITA SHRIPALSINGH
SULHYAN

PAN (II) ACVPC8567D AMZPC0715B CPJPC2071M GCVPK2037Q AASPW2568B AAHPW4012B AWJPS5469E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35162553 144000 148650 297300 5332 2250 12000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

35162553 144000 148650 297300 5332 2250 12000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.45 0.22 0.23 0.46 0.01 0 0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 35162553 144000 148650 297300 5332 2250 12000

Total 35162553 144000 148650 297300 5332 2250 12000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 54.45 0.22 0.23 0.46 0.01 0 0.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

35162553 144000 148650 297300 5332 2250 12000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

54.45 0.22 0.23 0.46 0.01 0 0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 11827600 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 33.64 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

35162553 144000 148650 297300 5332 2250 12000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ELLA WALIA DEEPAK CHOPDAR Click here to go back

PAN (II) ACLPW4697A AEOPC4321G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000 11820 35789905

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6000 11820 35789905

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.02 55.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6000 11820 35789905

Total 6000 11820 35789905

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.02 55.42

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6000 11820 35789905

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.02 55.42

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 11827600

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 33.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

6000 11820 35789905

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ICICI PRUDENTIAL FLEXICAP FUND KOTAK INFRASTRUCTURE & ECONOMIC REFORM FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAAI0038F AAATK4475F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3013768 708150 3721918

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3013768 708150 3721918

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.67 1.1 5.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3013768 708150 3721918

Total 3013768 708150 3721918

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.67 1.1 5.76

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3013768 708150 3721918

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.67 1.1 5.76

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3013768 708150 3721918

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NOMURA INDIA
INVESTMENT FUND
MOTHER FUND

ABU DHABI
INVESTMENT
AUTHORITY -
MONSOON

THE NOMURA TRUST
AND BANKING CO.,
LTD AS THE TRUST

NOMURA FUNDS
IRELAND PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY-
NOMUR

ASHOKA WHITEOAK
ICAV - ASHOKA
WHITEOAK INDIA
OPPOR

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) AAAAN3240L AAACA4380N AABTT6636L AACCN4128R AAFCI0605M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1492096 1673500 670272 709151 708373 5253392

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1492096 1673500 670272 709151 708373 5253392

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.31 2.59 1.04 1.1 1.1 8.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1492096 1673500 670272 709151 708373 5253392

Total 1492096 1673500 670272 709151 708373 5253392

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.31 2.59 1.04 1.1 1.1 8.13

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1492096 1673500 670272 709151 708373 5253392

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.31 2.59 1.04 1.1 1.1 8.13

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1492096 1673500 670272 709151 708373 5253392

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Clearing Members HUF Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 2417 4 2423

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93 338454 1747 340294

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

93 338454 1747 340294

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.52 0 0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 93 338454 1747 340294

Total 93 338454 1747 340294

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.52 0 0.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

93 338454 1747 340294

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.52 0 0.52

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

93 338454 1747 340294

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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